Item Watts CCT Efficacy Lumens Dimension(L*W*H):Inch
HB896LLX05011BKKDXW 50w 30K-
50K 155lm 7750lm 13.2 11.2 2.40
HB896LLX10012BKKDXW 100w 30K-
50K 155lm 15500lm 24.5 11.2 2.40
HB897LLX15013BKKDXW 150w 30K-
50K 155lm 23250lm 35.7 11.2 2.40
HB898LLX20014BKKDXW 200w 30K-

*Due to continuing product improvements, Brandon Lighting reserves the right to change the specifications without notice.
I-bam Linear LED  High Bay
Ordering information
Model Color of
Lens
Watts Length Mounting
Method
CCT Driver Accessories
HB896L
HB896L
HB897L
HB898L
LM-Milky
lens/perforation
cover
LX-No lens
LD-Clear lens
LL-Louver
50W
100W
150W
200w
11:1ft
12:2ft
13:3ft
14:4ft
B: Surface/
Suspended
30:3000K
35:3500K
40:4000K
45:4500K
50:5000K
D1:120-277V
D2:347V
D3:120-347V
D4:120-277V
wattage
selectable
D5:120-347V
wattage
selectable
D6: 347-480V
A: No sensor&EM
B: With Sensor
C: With EM
D: With Sensor&EM
Luminaire 5000K
Input Voltage(VAC) 120-277
Power (W) 96.68
Delivered Lumen(Lm) 15623.3
Efficacy(Lm/W) 158
Beam Angle H99V115.9
Power Factor(PF) >92
Color Rendering Index(CRI) >82
Tel 0086-750-3839101             E-mail: sales@brandon-lighting.com                  Web: brandon-lighting.com                      Rev:2020/08
I-bam Linear LED  High Bay
PHOTOMETRIC
ORDERING
Tel 0086-750-3839101             E-mail: sales@brandon-lighting.com                  Web: brandon-lighting.com                      Rev:2020/08
I-bam Linear LED  High BayFeatured item
Installation
Accessories to be added separated
1. Sensor & Emergency kit
Tel 0086-750-3839101             E-mail: sales@brandon-lighting.com                  Web: brandon-lighting.com                      Rev:2020/08
PIR sensor with dimming
function
SK618  Internal sensor
（sharkward brand）
I-bam Linear LED  High Bay
MX601V Internal sensor
（Microwave sensor）
Merrytek brand）